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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1005 MUSLIM

2 20251004977 NIKHIL NAIR R 999 GENERAL

3 20251001971 AHAMI K R 994 OBH

4 20251000361 SAYANTH V 992 OBH

5 20251004678 ARUNDHATHI RAJESH B 990 GENERAL

6 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 985 OBH

7 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 977 MUSLIM

8 20251002253 MUHAMMED ANAS C 976 MUSLIM

9 20251002623 JAKE MANOJ 975 GENERAL

10 20251002090 ANANYA K V 972 GENERAL

11 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 969 EZHAVA

12 20251000026 ANAGHA VENUGOPAL 967 GENERAL

13 20251001238 SALHA P 967 MUSLIM

14 20251000390 ZIYAD K 965 MUSLIM

15 20251000611 HYMA K S 961 EZHAVA

16 20251000346 NANDUKRISHNAN V P 961 GENERAL

17 20251001075 SANA PARY 956 GENERAL

18 20251002790 ANGEL MERY WILSON 956 GENERAL

19 20251002908 ATHIRA C 955 EZHAVA

20 20251002830 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA 954 MUSLIM

21 20251004090 SIYA FATHIMA U S 954 MUSLIM

22 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 951 SC

23 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 951 MUSLIM

24 20251003395 KRISHNA PRIYA S 951 GENERAL

25 20251003892 ISHANDEV S N 950 OBH

26 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 950 MUSLIM

27 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 948 MUSLIM

28 20251003778 NANDHANA P 946 EZHAVA

29 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 945 EWS

30 20251001363 SANUSHA K R 945 OBH

31 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 943 MUSLIM
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32 20251001273 NEHA T K 942 MUSLIM

33 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 940 SC

34 20251004585 THEERTHA V T 940 EZHAVA

35 20251001904 SIVENDHU P S 938 GENERAL

36 20251002521 MUHAMMAD ANEES 936 MUSLIM

37 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 935 EZHAVA

38 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 928 SC

39 20251004533 FILZA MARIYAM K I 926 MUSLIM

40 20251004789 KARTHIK DINESH 924 GENERAL

41 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 923 MUSLIM

42 20251003449 PRATHYUSHA 919 GENERAL

43 20251004693 SAM JUBAL P E 918 GENERAL

44 20251002134 ATHMIKA D CHANDRAN 916 EZHAVA

45 20251001813 FATHIMATHUL HANA JABBAR 915 MUSLIM

46 20251000665 PARVATHI BAI V P 915 EZHAVA

47 20251004559 HANEEN IBNU V 914 MUSLIM

48 20251003237 ATHULA 912 EZHAVA

49 20251004699 SREELAKSHMI K R 911 GENERAL

50 20251004065 IZZA HAZOON RAHMAN 911 MUSLIM

51 20251004880 AMEYA P 911 OBH

52 20251002895 SUAADHA K N 907 MUSLIM

53 20251001348 SANDRA S S 907 EZHAVA

54 20251002797 SREENANDA P 907 GENERAL

55 20251002102 TERESA ROSLIN P J 906 LC

56 20251003101 AYANA M P 905 SC

57 20251000238 PARVANA T 903 EZHAVA

58 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 903 EZHAVA

59 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 903 EZHAVA

60 20251003597 HASHIR M 901 MUSLIM

61 20251002340 KALYANI A 900 EZHAVA

62 20251003624 PRANAV MENON 898 GENERAL

63 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 897 MUSLIM

64 20251003268 GOPIKA K N 894 EWS

65 20251001533 OLGA V P 890 EZHAVA

66 20251003410 SAMRIN M M 889 MUSLIM

67 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 888 OBH
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68 20251003261 BHADRA T 887 OBH

69 20251000571 ALIA ALI 886 MUSLIM

70 20251001844 MALAVIKA K M 881 GENERAL

71 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 881 OBH

72 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 880 MUSLIM

73 20251003508 PREJEENA S 877 EZHAVA

74 20251004334 ANNA CARMEL ANTONY 875 LC

75 20251001820 FATHIMATHU NIHA P V 866 MUSLIM

76 20251004140 AMNA P S 864 MUSLIM

77 20251002531 SANGEETH SUKUMARAN E P 862 EZHAVA

78 20251001761 GOURI LAKSHMI S 860 GENERAL

79 20251003644 NEELAMBARI K 859 GENERAL

80 20251001810 SOORAJ K P 859 EWS

81 20251002279 SIVADAS B 859 EZHAVA

82 20251003951 ANTONY JOHNSON 858 LC

83 20251002691 ALAN P Y 857 LC

84 20251000589 PIYOOSH PRADEEP 856 EZHAVA

85 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 855 MUSLIM

86 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 850 MUSLIM

87 20251005023 TA NAGESH KAMMATH 849 GENERAL

88 20251001223 FARHAN BASITH C 848 MUSLIM

89 20251003940 FATHIMA KANEEZA K K 839 MUSLIM

90 20251003935 SALIMA K 835 MUSLIM

91 20251004521 ARCHANA V 835 EZHAVA

92 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 834 MUSLIM

93 20251002672 AHAN S VINOD 832 GENERAL

94 20251002715 MINHA P A 832 MUSLIM

95 20251002481 NEGHA MANOJ 832 GENERAL

96 20251004344 AMRUTHAVARSHINI K M 826 OBH

97 20251000369 ADARSA N 826 EZHAVA

98 20251001882 DEVI M S 823 EZHAVA

99 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 817 EZHAVA

100 20251003340 VISMAYA 816 GENERAL

101 20251002492 ARYANANDA A 814 OBH

102 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 813 SC

103 20251002361 FATHIMA RASHA P 813 MUSLIM
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104 20251002901 DANUSH KRISHNA M S 811 GENERAL

105 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 807 MUSLIM

106 20251003484 ADHITHYAN T S 807 SC

107 20251003048 ANAGHA S M 806 GENERAL

108 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 804 EWS

109 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 796 EZHAVA

110 20251002749 SHAHALA K ISHAQ 795 MUSLIM

111 20251003545 MARIA HENIN NOBEETA 794 LC

112 20251003538 K C ARUNIMA 793 OBH

113 20251005072 PX RAYAN 790 LC

114 20251003338 FATHIMATHUL HIBA P 784 MUSLIM

115 20251002960 SREELAKSHMI R 783 OBH

116 20251001922 FATHIMA NIHNA P 780 MUSLIM

117 20251000526 AKASH J KUMAR 778 EZHAVA

118 20251001609 SREEHARI VINOJ 777 EZHAVA

119 20251004287 RINSHAD T 776 MUSLIM

120 20251003738 ARYASREE P S 775 EZHAVA

121 20251004363 SIMNA FATHIMA FAIZAL 775 MUSLIM

122 20251004248 HADIYA MINHA 772 MUSLIM

123 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 766 OBH

124 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 766 OBH

125 20251001692 DHRIPTHADHAR G S 763 OBH

126 20251002841 MEHA MEHABIN M N 762 MUSLIM

127 20251004398 THEJA LAKSHMI SS 757 EZHAVA

128 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 752 MUSLIM

129 20251004219 AJOOBA UMMER 746 MUSLIM

130 20251002123 AVINASH M 745 OBH

131 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 744 SC

132 20251002821 BHADRANJALY M S 738 SC

133 20251002678 ANJITHA M V 735 EWS

134 20251001693 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA V T 733 MUSLIM

135 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 731 MUSLIM

136 20251004561 APARNA U 730 SC

137 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 729 OBH

138 20251005006 JANSIN PARVIN TK 728 MUSLIM

139 20251000805 ABHISHEK T M 728 GENERAL
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140 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 720 EZHAVA

141 20251000857 ANN MARIYA JOSHNA K J 719 GENERAL

142 20251001035 FATHIMA ZAINAB MM 717 MUSLIM

143 20251002369 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR 714 GENERAL

144 20251000454 SHWETHA P M 711 EZHAVA

145 20251001991 AYSHA HANEENA N P 708 MUSLIM

146 20251002429 SREEHARI S NATH 706 GENERAL

147 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 704 MUSLIM

148 20251002254 KALYANY BINEESH 703 EZHAVA

149 20251003875 ASNA SALEEM 702 MUSLIM

150 20251003092 NIJISHA SHAJU 702 EZHAVA

151 20251001778 AADITH K S 699 EZHAVA

152 20251003934 FLEMY ROSE K J 698 GENERAL

153 20251002925 ARYANANDA SAJAN 693 EZHAVA

154 20251003052 SNIYA M S 691 GENERAL

155 20251001677 LENA BIJU 690 GENERAL

156 20251004985 ADITHYAN P M 676 EZHAVA

157 20251001406 LAKSHMI P S 676 GENERAL

158 20251002144 ARYAN T M 676 GENERAL

159 20251003005 RAZIYA MAKESH 676 GENERAL

160 20251000013 SANATH S 674 MUSLIM

161 20251003271 MEHTHAB FATHIMA M S 664 MUSLIM

162 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 664 OBH

163 20251000895 HARIHARAN T 662 OBH

164 20251003367 ANGELEENA MARY K G 654 LC

165 20251003946 SREYAS MAHESH 652 EZHAVA

166 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 652 EZHAVA

167 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 636 MUSLIM

168 20251004543 THERESE VARGHESE 635 GENERAL

169 20251004003 ATHIRA LAKSHMI A 634 SC

170 20251003924 DIYA P 633 MUSLIM

171 20251002487 SWALIHA NISAR. V 616 MUSLIM

172 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 614 EZHAVA

173 20251002576 POURNAMI V M 605 SC

174 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 601 MUSLIM

175 20251001838 RISHIN KRISHNA T K 594 EZHAVA
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176 20251002079 DEVIKA M A 592 GENERAL

177 20251002913 ABHIRAMI K BINEESH 587 SC

178 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 576 MUSLIM

179 20251004528 ASWIN K P 570 OBH

180 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 546 EZHAVA

181 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 537 SC

182 20251004705 NIRMAL B 533 SC

183 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 488 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 969 EZHAVA

2 20251000611 HYMA K S 961 EZHAVA

3 20251002908 ATHIRA C 955 EZHAVA

4 20251003778 NANDHANA P 946 EZHAVA

5 20251004585 THEERTHA V T 940 EZHAVA

6 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 935 EZHAVA

7 20251002134 ATHMIKA D CHANDRAN 916 EZHAVA

8 20251000665 PARVATHI BAI V P 915 EZHAVA

9 20251003237 ATHULA 912 EZHAVA

10 20251001348 SANDRA S S 907 EZHAVA

11 20251000238 PARVANA T 903 EZHAVA

12 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 903 EZHAVA

13 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 903 EZHAVA

14 20251002340 KALYANI A 900 EZHAVA

15 20251001533 OLGA V P 890 EZHAVA

16 20251003508 PREJEENA S 877 EZHAVA

17 20251002531 SANGEETH SUKUMARAN E P 862 EZHAVA

18 20251002279 SIVADAS B 859 EZHAVA

19 20251000589 PIYOOSH PRADEEP 856 EZHAVA

20 20251004521 ARCHANA V 835 EZHAVA

21 20251000369 ADARSA N 826 EZHAVA

22 20251001882 DEVI M S 823 EZHAVA

23 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 817 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours
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24 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 796 EZHAVA

25 20251000526 AKASH J KUMAR 778 EZHAVA

26 20251001609 SREEHARI VINOJ 777 EZHAVA

27 20251003738 ARYASREE P S 775 EZHAVA

28 20251004398 THEJA LAKSHMI SS 757 EZHAVA

29 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 720 EZHAVA

30 20251000454 SHWETHA P M 711 EZHAVA

31 20251002254 KALYANY BINEESH 703 EZHAVA

32 20251003092 NIJISHA SHAJU 702 EZHAVA

33 20251001778 AADITH K S 699 EZHAVA

34 20251002925 ARYANANDA SAJAN 693 EZHAVA

35 20251004985 ADITHYAN P M 676 EZHAVA

36 20251003946 SREYAS MAHESH 652 EZHAVA

37 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 652 EZHAVA

38 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 614 EZHAVA

39 20251001838 RISHIN KRISHNA T K 594 EZHAVA

40 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 546 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1005 MUSLIM

2 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 977 MUSLIM

3 20251002253 MUHAMMED ANAS C 976 MUSLIM

4 20251001238 SALHA P 967 MUSLIM

5 20251000390 ZIYAD K 965 MUSLIM

6 20251002830 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA 954 MUSLIM

7 20251004090 SIYA FATHIMA U S 954 MUSLIM

8 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 951 MUSLIM

9 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 950 MUSLIM

10 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 948 MUSLIM

11 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 943 MUSLIM

12 20251001273 NEHA T K 942 MUSLIM

13 20251002521 MUHAMMAD ANEES 936 MUSLIM

14 20251004533 FILZA MARIYAM K I 926 MUSLIM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours
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15 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 923 MUSLIM

16 20251001813 FATHIMATHUL HANA JABBAR 915 MUSLIM

17 20251004559 HANEEN IBNU V 914 MUSLIM

18 20251004065 IZZA HAZOON RAHMAN 911 MUSLIM

19 20251002895 SUAADHA K N 907 MUSLIM

20 20251003597 HASHIR M 901 MUSLIM

21 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 897 MUSLIM

22 20251003410 SAMRIN M M 889 MUSLIM

23 20251000571 ALIA ALI 886 MUSLIM

24 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 880 MUSLIM

25 20251001820 FATHIMATHU NIHA P V 866 MUSLIM

26 20251004140 AMNA P S 864 MUSLIM

27 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 855 MUSLIM

28 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 850 MUSLIM

29 20251001223 FARHAN BASITH C 848 MUSLIM

30 20251003940 FATHIMA KANEEZA K K 839 MUSLIM

31 20251003935 SALIMA K 835 MUSLIM

32 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 834 MUSLIM

33 20251002715 MINHA P A 832 MUSLIM

34 20251002361 FATHIMA RASHA P 813 MUSLIM

35 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 807 MUSLIM

36 20251002749 SHAHALA K ISHAQ 795 MUSLIM

37 20251003338 FATHIMATHUL HIBA P 784 MUSLIM

38 20251001922 FATHIMA NIHNA P 780 MUSLIM

39 20251004287 RINSHAD T 776 MUSLIM

40 20251004363 SIMNA FATHIMA FAIZAL 775 MUSLIM

41 20251004248 HADIYA MINHA 772 MUSLIM

42 20251002841 MEHA MEHABIN M N 762 MUSLIM

43 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 752 MUSLIM

44 20251004219 AJOOBA UMMER 746 MUSLIM

45 20251001693 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA V T 733 MUSLIM

46 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 731 MUSLIM

47 20251005006 JANSIN PARVIN TK 728 MUSLIM

48 20251001035 FATHIMA ZAINAB MM 717 MUSLIM

49 20251001991 AYSHA HANEENA N P 708 MUSLIM

50 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 704 MUSLIM
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51 20251003875 ASNA SALEEM 702 MUSLIM

52 20251000013 SANATH S 674 MUSLIM

53 20251003271 MEHTHAB FATHIMA M S 664 MUSLIM

54 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 636 MUSLIM

55 20251003924 DIYA P 633 MUSLIM

56 20251002487 SWALIHA NISAR. V 616 MUSLIM

57 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 601 MUSLIM

58 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 576 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001971 AHAMI K R 994 OBH

2 20251000361 SAYANTH V 992 OBH

3 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 985 OBH

4 20251003892 ISHANDEV S N 950 OBH

5 20251001363 SANUSHA K R 945 OBH

6 20251004880 AMEYA P 911 OBH

7 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 888 OBH

8 20251003261 BHADRA T 887 OBH

9 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 881 OBH

10 20251004344 AMRUTHAVARSHINI K M 826 OBH

11 20251002492 ARYANANDA A 814 OBH

12 20251003538 K C ARUNIMA 793 OBH

13 20251002960 SREELAKSHMI R 783 OBH

14 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 766 OBH

15 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 766 OBH

16 20251001692 DHRIPTHADHAR G S 763 OBH

17 20251002123 AVINASH M 745 OBH

18 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 729 OBH

19 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 664 OBH

20 20251000895 HARIHARAN T 662 OBH

21 20251004528 ASWIN K P 570 OBH

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002102 TERESA ROSLIN P J 906 LC

2 20251004334 ANNA CARMEL ANTONY 875 LC

3 20251003951 ANTONY JOHNSON 858 LC

4 20251002691 ALAN P Y 857 LC

5 20251003545 MARIA HENIN NOBEETA 794 LC

6 20251005072 PX RAYAN 790 LC

7 20251003367 ANGELEENA MARY K G 654 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 945 EWS

2 20251003268 GOPIKA K N 894 EWS

3 20251001810 SOORAJ K P 859 EWS

4 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 804 EWS

5 20251002678 ANJITHA M V 735 EWS

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 951 SC

2 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 940 SC

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

NIL
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3 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 928 SC

4 20251003101 AYANA M P 905 SC

5 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 813 SC

6 20251003484 ADHITHYAN T S 807 SC

7 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 744 SC

8 20251002821 BHADRANJALY M S 738 SC

9 20251004561 APARNA U 730 SC

10 20251004003 ATHIRA LAKSHMI A 634 SC

11 20251002576 POURNAMI V M 605 SC

12 20251002913 ABHIRAMI K BINEESH 587 SC

13 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 537 SC

14 20251004705 NIRMAL B 533 SC

15 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 488 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-ST

B.Sc. ChemistryHonours

NIL
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